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BUILD YOUR
DREAM HOME

Half acre lot in registered sub-
division. roads and hydro to
be completed in 1992, Must
Selll Only $48,500. Call Pam
Reid* now for details. 90-425

STARTING

This beautifully decorated 3
bedroom bungalow is ideal for
you. Quiet street, lot 83' across
back and very private. Lovely
fin. rec. rm Includes 6 appli-
ances. Call Pam Reid*. 90-422

| NEED LISTINGS!

This spot is reserved for you!

Sales Representative*

Res. 454-4646

Chris Vale

Sales Representative*

Res. 873-3357
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24 STEVENS CRESCENT

Super sharp 3+ bedroom raised bungalow.
Upgraded kitchen and dining room and large recre-
ation room, central air, great location. $179,900.

90-381

FIVE ACRES
Attractive 3 bedroom country home with major

upgrades and that extra large kitchen you've
always wanted! Close to town and offered at

$429,000.

ALL BRICK DETACHED
Oak staircase, upgraded carpets, central air, central
vac, family room with corner fireplace, double
garage. In-law suite with separate entrance. Serious
vendors. Asking $227,900. Call Evelyn Henderson®.
453-1286. 90-434

BRAMPTON BEAUTY - JUST LISTED
Spacious 4 bedroom home, quiet court location,

great curb appeal, double car garage. Suitable for
in-law accommodation. Motivated vendors. Call

Evelyn Henderson®.

LIST WITH THE WINNING TEAM!

ArTHuRm F.

JOHNISON &
ASSOCIATES

LIVITED _REALTORS

247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN L7G 4A8

SUPER STARTER

Cozy 2 bedroom home on large in-town lot. Eat-in
kitchen, new cupboards, main floor laundry. Just a
short walk to GO train. $138,000. Chris Vale*.

12 STEVENS CRESCENT

Lovely 3 bedroom in nice residential area. Finished
basement with large recreation room, fireplace and

extra bath. §$169,900. 90-395

NEW LISTING!

Gorgeous 3 bedroom bungalow on 3/4 acre, double car garage.

$255,000. Call Chris Vale* for your appointment to view.

91-109

453-1286
877-5165

VICTORIAN BEAUTY
Large gracious rooms, new bright modern kitchen,
oak trim, 3 bedrooms, 2 WR, double garage, large
landscaped lot, hardwood floors. All services updat-
ed & more. Call today, Anna Mary Lostritto*. 90-446

$140,900 @ 11 1/4%
3 br. brick on approx. 1/2 acre treed lot offering lots
of privacy. Large eat-in kitchen with all new
windows. About 10 min. from 401. Call Anna Mary* .
90-404

PRESTIGIOUS BRAMALEA WOODS
Spacious & gracious family home, ravine lot, 30'
family room with fireplace, 2 walkouts, cheery eat-in
kitchen, pool, beautiful gardens & many upgrades.
For personal viewing call Evelyn Henderson®. 453-
1286. 90-436

- MOVE IN FOR CHRISTMAS
Custom built home, exclusive court location, sky-
lights, spacious entrance hall, pool & professionally
landscaped grounds. Call Evelyn Henderson* 453-
1286. 89-344

Evelyn Henderson

Sales Representative®
President's Club Member

Res. 877-5638

Anna Mary Lostritto
Sales Representative®

Res. 843-2656

ONLY $205,000
Spotless well maintained side split, 3 bedrooms,

fridge, stove, incl. fin. basement w/airtight stove &
wet bar & more!!! Call today, Anna Mary Lostritto®.
90-451

WALK TO GO TRAIN
Superb brick home with large front veranda. French
doors to living rm, cosy fireplace, new oak kitchen
with built-ins, sunny den, even a white picket fence.
Call Anna Mary Lostritto®. 90-271




